
JUNIOR'S HWT RESULTS

Junior's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 281.0 230.0 10

2 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 225.0 215.0 8

3 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 246.0 205.0 6

4 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 200.0 4

5 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 241.0 180.0 2

6 Logan Bird Meade High School 263.0 180.0 1

7 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 205.0 155.0 0

8 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 220.0 155.0 0

9 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 218.0 150.0 0

10 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 240.0 145.0 0

11 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 201.0 125.0 0

12 Jackson Emig Goodland 195.0 115.0 0

13 Zayne Rico Stanton County Trojans 246.0 100.0 0

Junior's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 246.0 385.0 10

2 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 281.0 355.0 8

3 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 205.0 335.0 6

4 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 315.0 4

5 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 241.0 300.0 2

6 Logan Bird Meade High School 263.0 295.0 1

7 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 225.0 275.0 0

8 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 240.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 220.0 225.0 0

10 Jackson Emig Goodland 195.0 215.0 0

11 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 201.0 200.0 0

12 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 218.0 0 0

13 Zayne Rico Stanton County Trojans 246.0 0 0

Junior's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 241.0 210.0 10

2 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 281.0 200.0 8

3 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 205.0 190.0 6

4 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 246.0 170.0 4

5 Logan Bird Meade High School 263.0 170.0 2

6 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 165.0 1

7 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 225.0 155.0 0

8 Jackson Emig Goodland 195.0 150.0 0

9 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 218.0 140.0 0

10 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 240.0 140.0 0

11 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 220.0 135.0 0

12 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 201.0 85.0 0

13 Zayne Rico Stanton County Trojans 246.0 80.0 0

Junior's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 281.0 785.0 10

2 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 246.0 760.0 8

3 Colton Barnard Medicine Lodge High School 241.0 690.0 6

4 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 205.0 680.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 680.0 2

6 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 225.0 645.0 1

7 Logan Bird Meade High School 263.0 645.0 0

8 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 240.0 535.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 220.0 515.0 0

10 Jackson Emig Goodland 195.0 480.0 0

11 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 201.0 410.0 0

12 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 218.0 290.0 0

13 Zayne Rico Stanton County Trojans 246.0 180.0 0


